<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

	-	•	•	_	
1	()t	tor	Ωŧ	10	rms

Provider offers the same privacy protections ("Originating LEA") which is dated <u>12/8/2</u> Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") th privacy protections, and Provider's signature term, or schedule of services, or to any of Subscribing LEA may also agree to change unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The material change in the applicable privacy state originating Service Agreement; or three (3) y LEAs should send the Signed <u>Exhibit "E"</u> to Privacy state of the signed	to any other LEA ('rough its signature below shall not necessarily bether provision not addithe data provided by Servider may withdraw tues; (2) a material chargears after the date of P	'Subscribing LEA") who acceptow. This General Offer shall objind Provider to other terms, Iressed in this DPA. The Probabscribing LEA to the Provious the General Offer in the large in the services and productivities.	extend only to , such as price, povider and the der to suit the event of: (1) a cts listed in the
dataprotection@texthelp.com	·		
Texthelp Inc.			
BY: 28 Zum	Date:	12/8/23	
Printed Name: <u>Texthelp Inc.</u>	Title/Position: Parale	gal & Compliance Specialist	
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Se the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Sub terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA **PRIOR TO ITS EFFE NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO	scribing LEA and the Pr between the CTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBIN	ovider shall therefore be bou and NG LEA MUST DELIVER	and by the same If the Provider.
BY: Jenifer Presnull	Date:	2/15/24	
Printed Name: Jenifer Presnull	_Title/Position: Director	of Instructional Technology	-
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: East End School Dist	trict		-
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:			
Name: Jenifer Presnull			
Title: Director of Instructional Technology			
Address: 114 W Panther Dr., Bigelow AR 72016			
Telephone Number:501.759.2808			
Email: jpresnull@bigelow.k12.ar.us			